Spec

1648C
1648G

1648C

Base

Color

Options

fleet key

L/R Spots

LED Bulbs

Coop Fees
Deletes

theft alarm
Auto Headlights
Maint Credit
Vendor Extras
State Insp

Coop Discount
Vendor Discount
Delivery

Qty

54

Blk/Wht

Holiday - Tarrant
County County

$31,341.40
$31,341.20

$30,676.40
$950.00

$22.00
$748.00
$247.00

-$44.00
-$44.00
-$59.40

$7.00

Reliable - Tarrant

$33,390.00
$31,581.00

Five Star - Tarrant

$36,073.00
$34,863.00

$33,948.00
$1,050.00

$25.00
$950.00

$50.00
$50.00

$33,472.00
$31,530.91

$32,560.00
$1,450.00

$25.00
$850.00
$350.00
$10.91

$50.00
$50.00

-$48.00
-$2,100.00
$285.00

Caldwell - HGAC Caldwell - BuyBoard

$32,535.00
$32,542.27

$31,435.00
$1,450.00

$850.00
$350.00
$7.27

$50.00
$50.00

$285.00

Total $1,755,162.00 $1,803,060.00 $1,947,942.00 $1,808,077.14 $1,861,772.58

1648G

Base $30,676.40 $33,948.00 $32,560.00 $31,435.00

Color $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Options

fleet key $22.00 $25.00 $25.00 $25.00

Alum Wheels $440.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00

Floor Covering $167.20 $190.00 $190.00 $190.00

Side molding $88.00 $150.00 $100.00 $100.00

Coop Fees $10.91 $7.27

Deletes

theft alarm

Auto Headlights $50.00

Maint Credit -$59.40

Vendor Extras

State Insp $7.00

Coop Discount -$40.00

Vendor Discount -$2,100.00

Delivery $285.00 $285.00

Total (UnitPrice)  $31,34120  $31,58100 $34,863.00 $31,53091 $32,54227

Total $31,341.20 $31,581.00 $34,863.00 $31,530.91 $32,542.27
| $1,786,503.20| $1,834,641.00 $1,982,805.00 $1,839,608.05 $1,894,314.85
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