Spec	Qty	Holiday - Tarrant County	Reliable - Tarrant County	Five Star - Tarrant County	Caldwell - HGAC	Caldwell - BuyBoard
1648C	54	\$31,341.40	\$33,390.00	\$36,073.00	\$33,472.00	\$32,535.00
1648G	1	\$31,341.20		\$34,863.00	\$31,530.91	
1648C						
Base		\$30,676.40		\$33,948.00	\$32,560.00	
Color	Blk/Wht	\$950.00		\$1,050.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00
Options						
fleet key		\$22.00		\$25.00	\$25.00	
L/R Spots		\$748.00		\$950.00	\$850.00	
LED Bulbs		\$247.00			\$350.00	
Coop Fees					\$10.91	\$7.27
Deletes theft alarm		-\$44.00		\$50.00	¢50.00	¢50.00
Auto Headlights		-\$44.00 -\$44.00		\$50.00 \$50.00	\$50.00 \$50.00	
Maint Credit		-\$59.40		\$30.00	00.00	\$30.00
Vendor Extras		-522.40				
State Insp		\$7.00				
Coop Discount		φ7.00			-\$48.00	
Vendor Discount					-\$2,100.00	
Delivery					\$285.00	
Total (Unit Price)		\$32,503.00	\$33,390.00	\$36,073.00	\$33,482.91	· ·
Total		\$1,755,162.00	\$1,803,060.00	\$1,947,942.00	\$1,808,077.14	\$1,861,772.58
1648G						
Base		\$30,676.40		\$33,948.00	\$32,560.00	
Color		\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
Options						
fleet key		\$22.00		\$25.00	\$25.00	
Alum Wheels		\$440.00		\$500.00	\$500.00	
Floor Covering		\$167.20		\$190.00	\$190.00	
Side molding		\$88.00		\$150.00	\$100.00	
Coop Fees  Deletes					\$10.91	\$7.27
theft alarm						
Auto Headlights				\$50.00		
Maint Credit		-\$59.40		\$30.00		
Vendor Extras		Ç55.40				
State Insp		\$7.00				
Coop Discount		,			-\$40.00	
Vendor Discount					-\$2,100.00	
Delivery					\$285.00	
Total (Unit Price)		\$31,341.20	\$31,581.00	\$34,863.00	\$31,530.91	\$32,542.27
Total		\$31,341.20	\$31,581.00	\$34,863.00	\$31,530.91	\$32,542.27
		\$1,786,503.20	\$1,834,641.00	\$1,982,805.00	\$1,839,608.05	\$1,894,314.85